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ALL FILINGS IN Andrew Johnston

THIS MATTER Executive Secretary

SHOULD BE Public Service Commission of Maryland

MADE WITH: 6 St. Paul Street

Baltimore, MD 21202-6806

(410) 767-8067

(410) 333-6495 (FAX)

Parties:

Maryland Public Service Commission [Office of Staff 
Counsel]

Lloyd J. Spivak, Esquire
Deputy Staff Counsel
6 St. Paul Street
17th Floor
Baltimore, MD 21202
(410) 767-8123
(410) 767-6086 (FAX)
E-mail: lloyd.spivak@maryland.gov

Maryland Public Service Commission [William Donald 
Schaefer Tower]

John Clementson
Assistant Chief Engineer
6 St. Paul Street, 17th Floor
Baltimore, MD 21202
410-767-8000
(410) 333-0884 (FAX)
E-mail: john.clementson@maryland.gov

No Company

Regulatory Affairs (Washington Gas Light Co.)
1000 Maine Avenue, SW
Suite 700
Washington, DC 20024
E-mail: regulatory.affairs@washgas.com

Norton McMurray Manufacturing Company

Joel L. Greene. Esq.
1350 I Street, NW
Suite 810
Washington, DC 20005

(202) 371-9889 
E-mail: jgreene@jsslaw.com

Office of Peoples Counsel
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Jacob M. Ouslander
Assistant People's Counsel
Office of People's Counsel
(410) 767-8150
410-333-3616 (FAX)
E-mail: Jacob.Ouslander@Maryland.gov

Washington Gas Light Company

Donald R. Hayes, Esquire
Director, Regulatory Matters
101 Constitution Avenue, NW
Washington, DC  20080
(202) 624-6507
(202) 624-6789 (FAX)
E-mail: dhayes@washgas.com

John Dodge
Associate General Counsel
1000 Maine Avenue, SW
6th Floor
Washington, DC 20024
(202) 624-6722
(202) 452-0067 (FAX)
E-mail: jdodge@washgas.com

Spencer Nichols
Assistant General Counsel
1000 Maine Avenue, SW
Suite 700
Washington, DC 20024
(202) 624-6144
202-452-0067 (FAX)
E-mail: snichols@washgas.com

Washington Gas Light Company [Washington]

101 Constitution Avenue, N.W.
(202) 624-6789 (FAX)
E-mail: bburke@washgas.com
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